ABOUT THIS PARTS LIST

THIS PARTS LIST IS COMPILED FOR ALL SERVICE PARTS FOR MODEL ENDURO
50C.C. SERIES.

ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN COLOR CHART AND MOTORCYCLE WILL BE REVISED
ACCORDING TO MOTORCYCLE.

WHEN MODIFICATION OR ADDITIONS TO THIS PARTS LIST ARE MADE A REVISED
EDITION WILL BE ISSUED AT AN APPROPRIATE TIME.




CONTENTS-ENGINE GROUP

ENDURO-50C.C.

E1 ‘F,HHE{TEI?—F'W';' 4+ R.CRANK CASE COMP.

E2 “- phggs [ L. CRANK CASE COMP.

E3

@;’J%TW%@W KICK ST. ASSY.

E3-1  Eefiifish NO KICK ST. ASSY.

E4 = iRy MAIN SHAFT ASSY.

ES5

ﬂ‘]gﬁﬂﬁﬁlﬁ% COUNTER SHAFT ASSY.

E6 Al [ GEAR SHIFT DRUM

E7 A@jufinfsy GEAR SHIFT SPINDLE ASSY.

E8

phidi F CRANK SHAFT COMP.




CONTENTS-ENGINE GROUP

ENDURO-50C.C.

E9

?ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬂ% PISTON ASSY. E10 r‘f?%ﬁ ARy CLUTCH ASSY.

E10-1 ﬁﬁﬁ%‘é’ CLUTCH

E1

- R E*J#’Tiﬁ GEARS E12 Fﬁ‘%ﬁ B4 CLUTCH LEVER COMP.

E13 T,EH@F‘FT“E’W%’Q (+ R. CRANK CASE COVER

E14

4t i WATER PUMP E15 i OIL PUMP

E16 f1ftffdH IDLE GEAR SHAFT




CONTENTS-ENGINE GROUP

ENDURO-50C.C.

E17 “ ffiiiTZ A {+ L. CRANK CASE COVER

E18

EEIFLENUY STARTER MOTOR ASSY.

E19 155 A% i CYLINDER/CYLINDER HEAD

E20

{31 CARBURETOR

E20-1

[If1#87#5y CARBURETOR ASSY.

E21 Iy RADIATOR ASSY.

S —————— e ————————
/

—_———2

| W R,

6

E22

?&é’% ELECTRICAL




J1B- 001 OX-7E-00




*F,ETIHIEH'SF*[;’E ¥ R.CRANK CASE COMP. | ENDURO-50

El




El *F,En:a,'qilﬁmg [ R.CRANK CASE COMP.
REQD.
NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDUR
508.0
1 51A-01101-10-7E é{ﬁgf‘jj}( CASE 1 9%%4
2 S-6120-06203-00 Efﬁﬁﬁ fést 6203 2 |
o [srmras [EEE 1
1 smtsssoo [LAIES0ESE 1
8  |51A-01108-00-00 ?52;6%2_3:34)(8 1
9 S1A-17142-10-00 ECE:TQEOPPER BOLT 1
11 64A-02422-10-00 | - PHiat= M7x112 2

CYLINDER STUD BOLT M7x112




E2

Z FlgRS F L. CRANK CASE COMP.

ENDURO-50




E2

“ RS L. CRANK CASE COMP.

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
1 |51A-01201-20-7E E%ﬁﬁ( CASE 1
F04-01201-207E | E';"iﬁ,ffé (F:Eégj o 30km )
2 |S-6120-06202-00 Efﬁﬁgi A6I§Icl)\12G 5202 1
4 |S-6120-06204-00 Eﬁfﬁ‘ sza?rj & 6204 1
5  |51A-01281-10-00 EETLSéixff;ié@@mﬁ'ﬁ) 1
o (B 1
7 |61A-01231-00-00 ?&ig@HER JOINT 1
8  |B05-52371-00-00 E’bSE 1
10 84A-02422-10-00 %ﬁﬁﬁy gm]tz) BOLT M7x112 2
1 |S-4301-12160-00 [J)tojv\?ﬁéL ;ﬁfﬂ 16 2
12 51A-11176-00-00 iﬁiiﬁ.%/@f SETTING SCREW 1
13 |51A-21190-00-00 ﬁf&fmﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ CONTACT ASSY. 1
14 |51A-01321-00-00 fiR COVER 1
15 |5-3500-05016-03 gﬁgﬁggﬂ g)l(;RGEW M5x16 2
16 |51A-01282-00-00 g:?s;%?%i%w 1
17 |S-1201-14024-60 ﬁ:fﬁsg’fﬁiz 6 1
18 |51A-13264-10-00 | Prri (L] S0km ) 1

BOLT (30km)




AR (P 30km A5asEE Ui

18-1  |S-6700-06008-86 |, 1) M6x8
T ) 6x12.8x1 (R ] 30kmfy)
i ] HEST f
19 |S-4101-06123-40 |\, ko (30km)
T E ) 5x9x1.
o ] HES
20 [S-4101-05093-40 |\ (o Lo
21 A-4202-08080-00 |- CLIP




E3

SEIREY KICK ST. ASSY.

ENDURO-50




E3

EEIRE [FKICK ST. ASSY.

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C

1 S1A-17120-40-00 %Eﬁ(ﬂg\'ﬁ%ﬁPINDLE ASSY. 1 96%% ’

2 |51A-17131-20-00 %E}fﬁf& SPINDLE 1 |

3 51A-17133-00-00 EaﬁﬁlNDLE STOPPER !

4  |51A-17134-20-00 f—;iﬁ(@fﬁg”\” oN 1

° 51A-17136-00-00 Eaﬁﬁﬁgmw RATCHET !

6 S1A-17139-00-00 gff&%ﬁﬁicnw SPG. 1

7 S-4511-12180-00 Eﬁzcﬁgy&w 1

8 51A-17141-00-00 %g}fﬁfgfﬁﬁip G 1

9 [S13011511500 |0 fNe D ra a6 g

10  |51A-17111-00-00 Egﬁiﬁ;ﬁm ARM 1

=BT RIAS
11 |S-6700-06020-03 |¢ csz %%E}"S’éigo 1
2 swissonso | [0 s e




OOOOOOOOOO




E3-1 EEIIT-3NO KICK ST. ASSY.
REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
SR
1 S1A-01403-00-00 |1\ 's7 spiNDLE  PLUG 1
OF[H 11.5x14.5x1.5
- - - =
2 [S1301-15115-00 1 piNG 11.5x14.5¢1.5 1
R RS M8x16
3 |5-9800-08016-:03 1) \\GEBOLT Screw M8x16 1
o &
4 |s-a101-08184-21 | [ E il 8x18x15 1

WASHER 8x18x1.5




E4

2 fiIEAS MAIN SHAFT ASSY.

ENDURO-50




E4

= {IEYMAIN SHAFT ASSY.

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C

1 |51A-15000-20-00 I\aﬁf;; AFT ASSY 1
2 |51A-15111-20-00 ﬁﬁﬁ iﬂl AET 1
3 |s1at5310-10-00 | T 1
4 |staasat0-0000 |o"' T 1
5 |51A-15610-00-00 |-t ] 1
6  |51A-15710-00-00 a_iﬁ'gfigﬁ 1
7 |S-4101-20263-60 @Ei@zﬁ;ﬁff 1
8  |S-4101-20261-60 @Eigzg%é%‘? 2
9 |S-4512-12200-00 fﬁ CZL?“P"'\Z"OMM 2
10 |S-4511-10140-00 |- 14MM 1

CIR-CLIP 14MM




ES

FEEEAY COUNTER SHAFT ASSY.

ENDURO-50C.




ES

F,'JHQ!I?T@@COUNTER SHAFT ASSY.

ITEM

PARTS NO.

DESCRIPTION

REQD. NO.

ENDURO
50C.C

51A-16000-20-00

PR
COUNTER SHAFT ASSY.

1

51A-16111-10-00

EEE
COUNTER SHAFT

1

51A-16210-00-00

I e
C-1 GEAR COMP.

51A-16310-10-00

F
C-2 GEAR

51A-16410-10-00

I g
C-3 GEAR

51A-16510-10-00

D
C-4 GEAR

51A-16610-10-00

Py
C-5 GEAR

51A-16710-10-00

P+
C-6 GEAR

S-4512-12200-00

Xk 20MM
CIR-CLIP 20MM

10

S-4511-10140-00

Uk 14MM
CIR-CLIP 14MM

11

S-4101-20263-60

SRk }7] 20x26x1
WASER 20x26x1

12

S-4101-20261-60

T ] 20x26X0.5
WASER 20x26x0.5

13

S-4101-14261-60

T ] 14x24X0.5
WASER 14x24x0.5

96.12.06

14

S-4101-16243-62

TR R 16x24x1
WASER 16x24x1

I

15

51A-16911-10-00

ERGE 11 0 (30 ~ 45~ 52 *EVY)
11T DRIVE SPROCKET 30 KM 45KM,52KM

F05-16911-10-00

ERE5HE 11 & (OPEN ~ 62 7 EIf5)
13T DRIVE SPROCKET OPNE,62KM

16

S-4511-12200-00

Xk 20MM
CLIP 20MM




EG6

Byl [raRsY GEAR SHIFT DRUM

ENDURO-50




E6

@iﬁﬁ—}]’ﬁ:ﬁ’?}GEAR SHIFT DRUM

ITEM

PARTS NO.

DESCRIPTION

REQD. NO.

ENDURO
50C.C

51A-13260-20-00

SRS
GEAR SHIFT DRUM ASSY.

1

96.5.28

51A-13261-00-00

JOFH 3x24
SPRING PINS 3x24

1

51A-13262-00-00

é,fa!i 3x10
PIN 3x10

51A-13263-00-00

B
GEAR SHIFT DRUM

51A-01109-00-00

M EE S 8x11x28.4
SHIFT DRUM POSITION BUSH 8x11x28.4

S-6211-27000-00

EASHER 516" (W7.9)
STEEL BALL 5/16" (97.9)

51A-13269-00-00

LR 7.8x1.2x24.2
POSITION BALL SPRING  7.8x1.2x24.2

51A-13230-00-00

A 'F[J 10x16x0.5
WASHER 10x16x0.5

51A-13221-10-00

SRR

LEFT GEAR SHIFT FORK

10

51A-13222-10-00

T
CENTER GEAR SHIFT FORK

11

51A-13223-10-00

_A[}_?Q*\)/
IGHT GEAR SHIFT FORK

12

51A-13224-00-00

R A
GEAR SHIFT FORK SHAFT A

13

51A-13225-00-00

L B B
GEAR SHIFT FORK SHAFT B

14

51A-13235-00-00

I R 6.1x11
OOTHED LOCK WASHER 6.1x11

15

S-4001-06000-01

fElME M6x1.0
NUT M6x1.0

16

51A-13332-00-00

@
GEAR SHIFT RETURN SPRING PIN

17

51A-17321-10-00

I fifil
BALANCER SHAFT

©
(0]
00
SN
o

18

51A-17323-00-00

ij% 4x8
SQUARE KEY 4x8

__D%LFLX
SN
u




E7

iy GEAR SHIFT SPINDLE ASSY.

ENDURO-50




E7

RISy GEAR SHIFT SPINDLE ASSY.

ITEM

PARTS NO.

DESCRIPTION

REQD. NO.

ENDURO
50C.C

51A-13300-10-00

R
GEAR SHIFT SPINDLE ASSY.

1

51A-13311-00-00

o
GEAR SHIFT SPINDLE

1

51A-13312-00-00

SRR
GEAR SHIFT MASTER ARM

51A-13315-00-00

B
GEAR SHIFT SPINDLE BUSH

51A-13321-00-00

I
GEAR EHIFT PLATE

51A-13322-10-00

il P
GEAR SHIFT RETURN SPG.

51A-13323-00-00

A R
GEAR SHIFT PLATE SPG.

51A-13327-00-00

Rl P
GEAR SHIFT RETURN SPG BUSH

S-4511-10120-00

Rk 12MM
CIR-CLIP 12MM

10

S-4101-12222-00

TEE ] 12.4x22x0.8
WASHER 12.4x22x0.8

11

51A-13230-00-00

SRk }7] 10x16x0.5
WASHER 10x16x0.5

96.5.15
i

12

51A-13341-00-00

R
GEAR CHANGE PEDAL COMP.

13

S-5800-06020-03

R M6X20
FLANGE NUT M6x20




ES8

P. ENDURO-50




ES8S EHH}EIZ@E‘}CRANK SHAFT COMP.
REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
i 0. Al Ay
1 51A-04100-40-00 |\~ \NK SHAFT COMP. 1
F g 10X3.7
2 51A-04151-00-00 |\ 5 ODRUFF KEY 10X3.7 1
] oo [TREF = 12x15x15
3 51A-04116-00-00 |\~ S\ 'ROD NEEDLE BRG. 12x15x15 1
RO~ 6303
4 S-6123-06303-00 |5, | "BEARING 6303 2
4
5 51A-04161-00-00 | & 4X20 1

SQUARE KEY 4X20




ENDURO-

PISTON ASSY.

E9




E9 i HPISTON ASSY.

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
1 51A-02611-10-00 ff'ﬁi 1
ISTON
EEENEED)
2 [51A-02621-00-00 | LTS LoD 1
SF S @Iy
3 [51A-02622-00-00 | L0 Ol e G 1
IEA R 12MM
4 [54602-10120-00 |hisroN PIN GLIP 12MM 2
TEA I 12x33
5 |64A-02631-00-00 | LN o T oo 1




ENDURO-50

4Ry CLUTCH ASSY.

<
;I\

=05

B

E10

A :
: é__?f////////WV//\

NS SN




E10

féf SR CLUTCH ASSY.

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
11000000 |5 e
1 [51A-11100-00-00 |7 {1ET 1
> |51A-11140-00:00 [P 1H = 1
CLUTCH OUTER COMP
i 00 HEL WS 1A
3 |51A-11121-00-00 CLFUTCH  ENTER 1
] A i [éFI;F}g
4 |51A-11128-00-00 CLFUTCH PLATE 3
A1197.00.00  |FEf1 A
5 PIA11127-00-00 CLFUTCH FRICTION DISK 4
] . BES WY
6  [51A-11124-00-00 | 1\, PRESSURE PLATE 1
11129.00-00 | FEfi AN
7 |51A-11129-00-00 CLFUTCH CPRING 5
i i i A 'FJ 5x15x2.0
8  [S-4101-05155-01 |\ ASHER 5x15x2.0 5
r . [P M5x20
9 [S-3500-05020-01 o N\ iEAD SCREW M5x20 5
FE A M14x18
10 [51A-11149-00-00 |[e At Pl 1
S I M14
11 [8-4050-14000-00 |[-"TF L 1




ENDURO-50

288 CLUTCH

B

E10-1

FA L
0 [ anJe! A L4
m,ﬁ&@.ﬂ%@

N\ N/ Q{W. 7
LN ,// p N.’//d Ys: ¢




E10-1 #4, B5 CLUTCH
REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
R
1 [51A-11100-00-00 | 1T (oo 1
% 71l 18x27.5
2 PIAIN35-00-00 Iop) | NE WASHER 18x27.5 1
A |/ 17x27x0.5
4101-17271- 1= il
3 [SA101-17271-20 |\ A SHER 17x27%0.5 1
Ff15 % 16x30x4
4 PIATIS6-00-00  |sp) INE WASHER 16x30x4 1
———— e 96.7.10
5  [PIAM3310-00 || \NER CLUTCH PUSH 1 adied
H7F 3/16" (p4.76) |
6 |S6211-17000-00 Iorpe| gaLL 3/16" (w4.76) 1
7 |51A-11138-00-00 | UEH 1
LOCK WASHER
 FEEITE M12x1.25X8
8 [S-4011-12000-03 |c) A\NGE NUT M12x1.25X8 1
o |51A-11148-10-00 |/ 7TEEHI 1 iy

OUTER CLUTCH PUSH




ENDURO-50

= [+ GEARS

Ty
|[;|_‘

T

E11




E1ll iﬁ“ﬂﬁ?' FGEARS
REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
TR G
1 |s1a-17312-0000 | T B 1
BT
2 [81A-17311-00-00 |5, ANCER DRIVE GEAR 1
3 |51A-17313-00-00 |- P 1
- O9Y IPRIMARY DRIVE GEAR
4 |51A-01188-10-00 | FIFAIEH M12x1.25 , 96/11/ 10
FLANGE NUT M12x1.25 <5
= & |
5 |51A.01187-00-00 | " IH['Ef M12x1.25X5 1

FLANGE NUT M12x1.25X5




E12

HES aniRaRlsy CLUTCH LEVER COMP.

ENDURO-50




E12 §f§ﬁ%§1@§@5§CLUTCH LEVER COMP.
REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
o AR
1 PIAIM70-00:00 1o lren Lever comp. 1
W= /Y FLR %}T‘
2 |51A-11162-10-00 [P | AR HIE 1 95.7.26
CLUTCH LEVER SPRING i
e i
3 |s-4101-14241-60 |, b [I] 14x24x0.5 1

WASHER 14x24x0.5




TR, R. CRANK CASE COVER | ENDURO-50

E13




E13

?,EHE,’Q!I}'TF"%’»,R. CRANK CASE COVER

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
] 07 | AR
1 [51A-01401-60-7E \L".0 \NK CASE COVER 1
oszer 000 LIRS

2 [P1A-08231-10-00 | 6HT CRANK CASE COVER GASKET. 1
Lt 8x14

3 [54301-08140-00 |howel pin sx14 ’
SR

4 [1A05280-00-00 |5\ eyl pLUG 1
O EZBl 14.5x3

- - - ;r y

5 [5-1305:30145:00 |3 18 T 1
RS MBX32

6 |S6001-06032:01 [o\ \NGE BOLT M6x32 !
ESIP isgnp) AE

7 [P1A05283-00-00 I\ Evel BOLT 1
O FJ% 10x13.8x1.9

- - - :r ¢

8  |S-1301-19100-:00 |5 oiNG 10x13.8x1.9 1
i

9 |51A-01105-10-00 [H1F2 :

BUSH




E1l4

ENDURO-50

7}‘?&&% WATER PUMP




El4

7J°¥J£§WATER PUMP

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
! ©1A-06110-10-00 ;Jl\f iﬁﬁ I,;FHAFT COMP. !
2 |64A-06111-00-00 I{i éﬁﬂfﬁﬁ 1
3 |51A-06112-10-00 ljl\f éﬁgiﬁﬁh AET 1
4  |51A-06132-00-00 vj\;i ﬁﬁPUMP GEAR 1
s oo gr O 1
e oo 1
7 |S-4511-08080-00 Iﬁg CSL'\I/'F',V'SMM 1
8  |51A-17343-00-00 ﬁ;ﬁg’;ﬁ;f 5 1
9 |51A-01461-00-00 jﬁﬁm & COVER 1
10 |51A-08236-10-00 ;(fﬁélflj\g COVER GASKET 1
11 |S-4302-04100-00 %ﬁrﬁéfg& 4t 2
BT R
12 |S-6001-06025-01 FLAJN%aPé%gLy I(\3AX632)<525 2
13 |S-4101-06113-50 @Ei@g‘;: 1")2 1 2
BT R
14 |S-6001-06055-01 FLAJI,\I%BPE[%)FO:\LTMSE?(; !
15 |51A-01462-00-00 Qoigs:%gg OUTLET JOINT 1
o rosrovom QLk 05 1
17 |S-6001-06016-01 :‘L)ijil%?é%fﬁl\ﬂl\%l% 1
18 |S-4511-10096-00 |C 1K 1

C CLIP




E15

iEI?ﬁLa‘ﬁE‘} OIL PUMP

ENDURO-50




E15

ygqﬁzﬁé}om PUMP

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
1 |51A-05111-10-00 [IHEFHE 1 96.3.21
OIL PUMP ASSY. i
O #[%{ 18x20.4x1.2 '
- _ - =
2 [S-1301-12180-00 |4 BNG 18x20.4x1.2 1
i 00 R E= ]
3 |51A-17341-00-00 O“_J*P‘J“UMPAXLE 1
_  20x215
4 [51A-17343:00-00 (1 SO0 1
It iy
5  |51A-17351-00-00 OILJLPUMP GEAR 1
T E | 8x12x1.0
) i i P
6 |s4101-08120-60 | fL UK 2
4« MM
7 |s4s11-08080-00 | ° 7 VD 1
ARSI ]
8 51A-05174-00-00 ou_ﬁ CABLE SUPPORT 1
R A M6X16
9  [S-6001-06016-01 |, \NGE BOLT M6x16 1
10 |51A-01471-10-00 |FHter 1| 96/7705
OIL PUMP HOUSING COVER i
e T 1 |
1 |51A-01472-00-00 |~ "5 j\mP COVER SEAL RUBBER - 1 1
RS G 2
12 151A-01473-00-00 |,"5yMP COVER SEAL RUBBER - 2 1
e B M5x40
13 |S-3500-05040-03 |5\ "HEAD SEREW M5x40 2
N R M5x16
14 |S-3500-05016-01 |50\ "HEAD SEREW M5x16 2
..,\ 96/3/ 26
] -20- oL
15 [51A-05100-20-00 [fififeies 1 e
|
16 |51A-05511-00-00 |iriy 1 1
17 |51A-05512-00-00 |ifiiy » 2 1
18 |51A-05514-00-00 |y~ 3 1
19 |A-4202-08080-00 [irik 4
20  |51A-05236-00-00 |E$IF IR #S 1




E16

FlIfE IDLE GEAR SHAFT

ENDURO-50




E16 FIIRTENIDLE GEAR SHAFT

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
) ao.nq |
1 51A-17342-00-00 IDLE GEAR SHAFT 1
7359-00.00 |1
2 51A-17352-00-00 IDLE GEAR 1
2 rE ) 8x12x1.0
] ) i [
3 S-4101-08120-60 WASHER 8x12x1.0 2
X 8MM
4 S-4511-08080-00 CIR-CLIP 8MM 1




E1/

%l L. CRANK CASE COVER

ENDURO-50




E17 “ [T L. CRANK CASE COVER

REQD. NO.
ITEM | PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
) anre | EEETE

T PIAOTS0109-7E | cRANK cASE COVER 1
B

2 [P1A-21130-20:90 IstATOR COIL COMP. 1
el

3 [PIARTTT000-09 1A C'a FLY WHEEL comp 1

izoonq | FEHEEEIE M10x1.25x18.8
4 PIA211A900-00 1a Cle NUT  M10x1.25x18.8 1
mo e g [BEFREESE: M5x14
5 [59000-05014-03 IpAN'HEAD SEREW M5x14 °
rnnmona BT M5x20

6 [5-3500-05020-03 |pAN'HEAD SEREW M5x20 ‘
TP M6x30

7 [53900-06030-03 oA\ HEAD SEREW M6x30 1

8  |51A-08241-10-00 | HUHTEES T
L.CRANK CASE COVER GASKET 21
A.C.G rb |

9 |51A-21100-20-00 " C 2T 1




E18

EEE S STARTER MOTOR ASSY.

ENDURO-50C.




E18

EEI 2R STARTER MOTOR ASSY.

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
T LAY
1 51A-22200-00-00 STARTER MOTOR ASSY. 1
EEREE
2 51A-22210-00-00 STARTER MOTOR 1
O#%3 35x1.8
3 S-1305-18350-00 ORING 3518 1
4 51A-22211-00-00 STARTER MOTOR LINE 1
AT R
5 |5-6001-06025-01 | " IFE[IPRTE M6x25 2

FLANGE BOLT M6x25




E19 Y& NSE P CYLINDER / CYLINDER HEAD | ENDURO-50




E19

ISE AR PICYLINDER / CYLINDER HEAD

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
=
1 51A-02400-00-7E | . "\ DER 1
2 51A-08216-10-00 B 1
CYLINDER GASKET
3 51A02101-20-67 |\ e eaD 1
PR
4 51A-08214-00-00 CYLINDER HEAD SEAL 1
neoranmnn  |FETBHE
S 51A-08213-00-00 |-\ \NDER HEAD SEAL 1
Sl Y YI=EN
6 64A-02525-00-00 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1
[l A
7 64A-02526-00-00 |o— < b ATE 2
] i i o E R ST M4AX0.7x5
8 S-6700-04005-03 | ANGE BOLT M4x0.7x5 2
9 |64A-06530-10-00 [ * 1| 9980
TEMPERATURE SWITCH 3
7 5] 10x14x1.0
i i i [ f‘J
10 S-4101-10143-40 WASHER 1051451 0 1
E G M7x1.0
1 S-4050-07000-04 FLANGE NUT M7x1.0 4
'F B3 NGK BRIOES (OPEN4%)
12 51A-23111-00-00 |50/ RK PLUG NGK BR10ES 1
'FE % NGK BR8ES (30 ~ 52 ~ 62KM %)
4A-23111-00- 1
64A-23111-00-00 SPARK PLUG NGK BR8SES
BT
13 64A-02527-10-00 T fGi5T M8 1

VENTING SCREW M8




E20

(“J{1#85# CARBURETOR

ENDURO-50




E20

()18 3=y CARBURETOR

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
] . [ Y
1 51A-09400-10-00 CARBURETORASSY. OPEN 1
[Pl ARy
2 51A-09240-00-00 REED VALVE ASSY. 1
T TIE
3 51A-08251-10-00 REED VALVE GASKET 1
SHe 2= 5N
_ _00- BE NI
4 51A-09200-00-00 INTAKE MANIFOLD COMP. 1
N
_ 00 E%‘E}T‘j‘
5 61A-09231-00-00 HIGH PRESSURE CLAMP 1
A E AR R M6X25
6 S-6001-06025-01 FLANGE BOLT M6x25 4
] PN i 2 B SR 2007.5/26
7 51A-01325-10-00 CLFUTCH CABLE BRACKET 1 il
P
8 64A-23186-00-00 'I[ERMIN AL 1
ITNELES
9 64A-23181-00-00 HEATER CARBURTOR 1
(A
10 |51A-05513-00-00 | FIHEK 1

OIL PIPE CLAMP

11

61G-09489-00-00

M B R
CARBURETOR RUBBER




ENDURO-50

(135775 CARBURETOR ASSY.

E20-1

\——————ﬂ——d




E20-1

(188555 CARBURETOR ASSY.

REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
(#AES  OPEN
' P1A09400-10-00 |- aRBURETOR ASSY. OPEN 1
_ _ (YHAAS  45KM
F15-09400-10-00 |~ \RBURETORASSY.  45KM 1
_ [ 52KM
F16-09400-10-00 |\ RBURETORASSY. 52KM 1
_ RS 62KM
F17-09400-10-00 |-\ RBURETOR ASSY.  62KM 1
_ o [FWEAES 30KM
F18-09400-10-00 |-\ RBURETOR ASSY.  30KM
(SIS S 62KM AN
F23-09400-10-00 CARBURETORF hssy.  62KM 1
i AN [N e B 1
2 [51A-09331-00-00 |~ )\ CBURETOR HEAD GASKET
onro oo |ETREIEE
3 [P16-09412:0000 |r{iROTTLE STOP SPRING 1
SEETT
L2500 . 6
4 [5-3900:04140-01 |paN PHILLIPS BOLT
2111 3¢ |HEE R
5 [s-4111-04063-31 [LT0 [ oo 2
A eI (GE= 28MM)
i An. 2k ﬁé[ .
6 161J-09411-00-00 |0 5TTI E VALVE 1
] . AR GRS 32MM.GTR30KM L) 1
F01-09411-00-00 |-t o OTTLE VALVE
7 1614-00414-00-00 [T 1
NEDDLE SET
Sanial
8  |610-09332:0000 | 1M o 1
] 00.00 |17 HEFIE 1
9 [p16-09334-00-00 ey oAT CHANBER SEAL
(“ J#)$77.5 OPEN
10 51A-09410:00-00 |\ i Lo pey 1
C A7) $725 45KM
F15:09410:00-00 | v b s ™ s 1
() $775  52KM (1 62KM )
F16-09410:00-00 |1 s oo 1
CWE) P75 62KM
F17-09410:00-00 |y b o 1
F18-09410-00-00 |(= ) #37.5  30KM 1
(MJ)$37.5  30KM




ifyiglﬁ' 200mm

i S1A-09499-10-00 | 5\ ER FLOW TUBE 200mm
12 |[51A-09372-00-00 EEJ%E%’?MZ%PENOPEN
owosszaoco IS Soseaan
13 161J-09316-00-00 /ilfgﬁtf)%g SCREW SET
2 158
14 |61G-09338-00-00 }SERFEN%LU -
15 |S-3500-04008-01 ETE%ﬁLLIPS BOLT
16 |S-4111-04073-31 ﬁﬁ%‘i{/ ASHER
17 |S-3500-03006-01 ﬂPTEE[EﬁLLIPS BOLT
18 |61J-09326-00-00 | P
STARER PLUNGER
19 [S-1303-15014-00 SEJ;%LN s
20 |61G-09328-00-00 1ézrﬁﬁHbeﬂcE)'IQL_E SCREW SET
21 |61J-09330-00-00 ;\E@‘éﬁ VALVE SET
22 |61G-09335-00-00 ELETA} oIN
23 |61G-09415-00-00 éﬁg‘g%ﬁg JUST NUT
24 |61G-09373-00-00 gﬂ%ﬁfﬁiﬁzm
25  |61G-09333-00-00 fﬁm CARB
26 [616-09336-00-00 ELEJA}%HAMVER CAP
27 |51A-09314-10-00 || I IE 457

CARBURETOR HEAD 45°
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“}< A5y RADIATOR ASSY.

ENDURO-50




E21 %5 RADIATOR ASSY.
REQD. NO.
ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ENDURO
50C.C
1 |51B-06500-00-00 |1FFRE 1 |QOOTEAY
RADIATOR ASSY. 51B)
> |51A-06512-10-00 [T F¥ 1
] e HOT WATER PIPE
ooy [T
3 [51A-06514-20-00 | y'e 0 WATER PIPE 1
] oo [k 025
4 |51A-08523-00-00 |7 B 3
ik 028
41 |51A-06528-0000 [\ 5 1
5  |51B-06519-00-00 |MAH" 1 |007EAY
PROTECTOR 51B)
_ R 9X6X500
6 |51A-06522-00-00 |BpE ATHER TUBE 9X6X500 1
A
7 |s1a-06569-00-00 | LIS 3
i
8 |51A-08524-00-00 | = 1
9  |D06-25148-00-00 |1 HRIE g 97,0174
RADIATOR CLAMP NUT T




ENDURO-50

By ﬂﬁlﬁ ELECTRICAL

E22




E22

B HELECTRICAL

ITEM

PARTS NO.

DESCRIPTION

REQD. NO.

ENDURO
50C.C

51A-23110-00-00

C.D.L ;RS
CDICOMﬁb

1

F06-23110-00-00

C.D.I. & il i (30KM)
C.D.I COMP(3OKM)

1

51A-23140-00-00

(s Y
GN. COILASSY.

51A-23141-00-00

™| }(’:’[/l /_g\[%

IGN. COIL

51A-23151-00-00

}E:[ﬁ}ﬂlﬂl
PLUG CAP ASSY.

51A-23161-00-00

}\E Jll7
PLUG CAP SEAL

51A-23135-00-00

Fl BB A Y i A
N. COIL ASSY. SETTING PLATE

S-3500-05020-03

AHFEIEG M5X20
PAN HEAD SEREW M5X20

S-4111-05083-03

WEE ]
SPRING WASHER

S-4001-05000-03

[ M5x0.8
NUT M5x0.8

10

51A-21310-00-00

i LT A
EG. REC. COMP,

96.03.23

1

61A-28310-00-00

SRR A
START RELAY COMP.

i
|

12

51A-28335-00-00

BRI

RELAY SETTING PLATE

13

64A-28170-10-00

I
SENSOR

95.02.24
YK
|
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